SUPERPRESTIGE Brno (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkové, 25.05.2019

# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas
1 Volar Jan (1992) CZE Etriatlon Team 00:57:41,00
2 Celtistka Jan (1982) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:58:28,00
3 Cervenka Lukds (1995) CZE Triathlon Team Tébor 00:58:38,00
4 Zikmund Tomas (1999) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:59:54,00
5 Vaclavik Filip (1995) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:00:02,00
6 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 01:00:07,00
7 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:01:29,00
8 Marek Matéj (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:01:52,00
9 Bednarsky Vaclav (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:02:05,00
10 Krétky Stépén (1995) CZE SK Slavia Praha 01:02:25,00
11 Pésler Krystof (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 01:02:42,00
12 Marek Jakub (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:03:15,00
13 Mielke Dawid (2002) POL Sportwise 01:03:27,00
14 Stuchlik JiFi (2001) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:03:48,00
15 Matéjovi¢ Filip (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:04:25,00
16 Hradil Pavel (1998) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:04:25,00
17 Vabrousek Petr (1973) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:04:50,00
18 Novotny Jan (1978) CZE TTT 01:05:22,00
19 Mina¥ Patrik (2000) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:05:25,00
20 Rogacz Grzegorz (2000) POL KT Zywiec 01:05:31,00
21 Kuéera Jan (1981) CZE Individudini 01:05:34,00
22 Skoda Viclav (2002) CZE AD team 01:05:44,00
23 Ploc Jaroslav (1984) CZE SK Kola Visek 01:05:44,00
24 Kynicky Lukas (1997) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:05:49,00
25 Tkac Daniel (1979) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:05:55,00
26 Bednarsky Vojtéch (1997) CZE Individudini 01:05:57,00
27 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 01:05:58,00
28 Kostlan Robert (2003) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:06:18,00
29 Stourat Nikola (1985) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 01:06:37,00
30 Mach Franti$ek (1986) CZE 01:07:19,00
31 Palider Jan (1991) CZE Triatlon klub Ostrava 01:07:31,00
32 Machééek Michal (2002) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:07:46,00
33 Korous Martin (1974) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 01:08:11,00
34 Teply Ondfej (1978) CZE HISPORT Team 01:09:20,00
35 Dlabaja Roman (1970) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 01:09:26,00
36 Matéjovi¢ Martin (1969) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:09:35,00
37 Gregora Jan (2000) CZE 01:09:40,00

38 Svoboda Marek (1995) CZE AD team 01:09:47,00

Plavani
00:09:35,00(6)
00:09:33,00(5)
00:09:19,00(1)
00:09:27,00(2)
00:09:32,00(4)

00:10:22,00(13)
00:09:55,00(10)
00:09:41,00(8)
00:10:58,00(19)
00:10:57,00(18)
00:09:40,00(7)
00:09:30,00(3)
00:11:01,00(20)
00:10:28,00(15)
00:11:04,00(24)
00:10:20,00(12)
00:11:37,00(34)
00:11:18,00(28)
00:10:40,00(17)
00:10:20,00(11)
00:11:36,00(33)
00:11:01,00(21)
00:11:19,00(29)
00:12:17,00(39)
00:11:14,00(25)
00:13:23,00(52)
00:09:51,00(9)
00:10:36,00(16)
00:12:15,00(38)
00:11:39,00(35)
00:12:38,00(45)
00:11:48,00(36)
00:13:20,00(49)
00:12:19,00(41)
00:12:19,00(42)
00:13:20,00(47)
00:12:21,00(44)
00:13:25,00(53)

1. depo
00:00:46,00(4)
00:00:46,00(3)
00:00:47,00(5)
00:00:52,00(16)
00:00:50,00(10)
00:00:49,00(9)
00:00:48,00(6)
00:00:43,00(2)
00:00:52,00(15)
00:00:51,00(13)
00:00:52,00(14)
00:00:53,00(18)
00:00:42,00(1)
00:00:54,00(19)
00:00:49,00(8)
00:01:00,00(27)
00:00:57,00(24)
00:01:07,00(37)
00:01:01,00(30)
00:00:53,00(17)
00:00:56,00(23)
00:01:08,00(39)
00:01:12,00(43)
00:00:51,00(12)
00:01:01,00(29)
00:00:54,00(20)
00:00:48,00(7)
00:00:50,00(11)
00:00:56,00(21)
00:01:16,00(50)
00:00:58,00(25)
00:01:02,00(31)
00:01:18,00(51)
00:01:05,00(34)
00:01:01,00(28)
00:01:20,00(55)
00:01:02,00(32)
00:01:19,00(53)

Kolo
00:30:38,00(1)
00:30:42,00(2)
00:30:54,00(5)
00:30:49,00(4)
00:30:45,00(3)
00:32:09,00(9)

00:32:37,00(15)
00:32:56,00(24)
00:31:48,00(6)
00:31:52,00(7)
00:32:46,00(16)
00:32:53,00(21)
00:31:56,00(8)
00:32:21,00(11)
00:33:08,00(25)
00:32:20,00(10)
00:32:31,00(13)
00:32:32,00(14)
00:33:23,00(27)
00:33:52,00(36)
00:32:30,00(12)
00:33:56,00(38)
00:33:35,00(28)
00:32:54,00(22)
00:32:52,00(19)
00:32:56,00(23)
00:32:46,00(17)
00:33:37,00(29)
00:32:53,00(20)
00:33:17,00(26)
00:34:47,00(42)
00:34:57,00(45)
00:33:37,00(30)
00:33:54,00(37)
00:34:58,00(46)
00:33:39,00(32)
00:34:51,00(43)
00:33:44,00(33)

2. depo
00:00:33,00(1)
00:00:34,00(2)
00:00:38,00(8)
00:00:42,00(14)
00:00:50,00(36)
00:00:37,00(4)
00:00:40,00(10)
00:00:37,00(5)
00:00:39,00(9)
00:00:38,00(7)
00:00:38,00(6)
00:00:41,00(11)
00:00:48,00(32)
00:00:45,00(22)
00:00:50,00(38)
00:00:47,00(28)
00:00:49,00(35)
00:00:52,00(43)
00:00:43,00(17)
00:00:42,00(12)
00:00:48,00(34)
00:00:42,00(13)
00:00:42,00(15)
00:00:45,00(21)
00:00:53,00(45)
00:00:47,00(29)
00:00:50,00(37)
00:00:42,00(16)
00:00:44,00(19)
00:01:00,00(54)
00:00:52,00(40)
00:00:47,00(26)
00:00:47,00(30)
00:00:57,00(52)
00:00:53,00(46)
00:00:47,00(25)
00:00:53,00(44)
00:00:54,00(47)
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Béh
00:16:10,00(1)
00:16:53,00(3)
00:17:00,00(4)
00:18:04,00(9)

00:18:06,00(10)
00:16:11,00(2)
00:17:29,00(5)
00:17:55,00(7)
00:17:48,00(6)
00:18:07,00(11)
00:18:47,00(14)
00:19:18,00(22)
00:19:00,00(18)
00:19:20,00(23)
00:18:35,00(13)
00:19:58,00(30)
00:18:56,00(16)
00:19:32,00(24)
00:19:38,00(25)
00:19:45,00(27)
00:19:44,00(26)
00:18:58,00(17)
00:18:55,00(15)
00:19:02,00(19)
00:19:55,00(29)
00:17:57,00(8)
00:21:43,00(45)
00:20:34,00(36)
00:19:50,00(28)
00:20:06,00(31)
00:18:17,00(12)
00:19:12,00(21)
00:19:09,00(20)
00:21:06,00(40)
00:20:16,00(32)
00:20:30,00(34)
00:20:33,00(35)
00:20:25,00(33)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ

Ginther Jan (2002)
Rybafik Marek (2001)
Coufal Luka$ (2001)
Gonska Szymon (2000)
Hyzl Jaroslav (1969)
Gibalski Kajetan (2000)
Caha Jan (2003)
Kahuda Jifi (2000)
Marek Daniel (1971)
Foukal Libor (1977)
Harvey Kevin (1967)
Zwadto Piotr (2002)
KFiz Maté&j (2003)
Jahn Bohumil (1980)
ZadraZil Filip (1998)
Paga¢ Ondfiej (2001)
Prochézka Dusan (1972)
Spitak Roman (1993)
Kubalé&ik Marek (1970)
MuZigek Josef (1957)
Cogan Jan (2003)
Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Sedlafik David (2003)
Jandk Karel (1957)
Budin Jan (1971)
Zeman Zbynék (1954)
Trutna Jan (1999)
Kodar Lukés (1992)
Kalus Jifi (1993)
Pluhat David (2003)
Krupica Tomas (2000)
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Loko Trutnov

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

KT Zywiec

AD team

KT Zywiec

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri)

Triatlon Plzefi

KT ZYWIEC
CzechTRI K. Team

TJBIZU JBC
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ BIZU JBC

TJ Nova Paka
Cykloteam Ostrov
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE

Kru$noman TT Litvinov
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
PS Kromériz

ATK Slapanice

01:09:53,00
01:10:01,00
01:10:05,00
01:10:13,00
01:10:18,00
01:10:22,00
01:10:50,00
01:11:18,00
01:12:10,00
01:13:13,00
01:13:35,00
01:13:43,00
01:15:09,00
01:15:16,00
01:15:23,00
01:17:29,00
01:18:30,00
01:19:00,00
01:19:24,00
01:19:32,00
01:19:48,00
01:26:03,00
01:27:50,00
01:32:30,00
01:35:47,00
01:38:06,00

01:21:04,00

00:12:18,00(40)
00:13:22,00(50)
00:11:26,00(31)
00:11:03,00(22)
00:12:02,00(37)
00:11:03,00(23)
00:11:15,00(26)
00:11:23,00(30)
00:13:40,00(56)
00:14:12,00(59)
00:12:20,00(43)
00:10:23,00(14)
00:11:29,00(32)
00:13:22,00(51)
00:13:06,00(46)
00:13:20,00(48)
00:14:24,00(60)
00:13:55,00(58)
00:11:16,00(27)
00:13:40,00(57)
00:13:30,00(55)
00:17:11,00(61)
00:13:27,00(54)
00:19:07,00(62)
00:24:22,00(64)
00:21:29,00(63)
00:09:58,00()
00:09:43,00()
00:09:59,00()
00:10:03,00()
00:12:30,00()

00:01:30,00(58)
00:01:11,00(41)
00:01:15,00(47)
00:01:03,00(33)
00:01:12,00(44)
00:01:05,00(35)
00:01:14,00(45)
00:01:12,00(42)
00:00:56,00(22)
00:01:22,00(56)
00:01:16,00(49)
00:02:06,00(62)
00:01:07,00(36)
00:01:18,00(52)
00:01:15,00(46)
00:01:10,00(40)
00:01:20,00(54)
00:02:01,00(61)
00:01:54,00(59)
00:01:00,00(26)
00:01:07,00(38)
00:01:29,00(57)
00:01:16,00(48)
00:01:57,00(60)
00:03:34,00(63)
00:03:51,00(64)
00:00:53,00()
00:00:51,00()
00:00:59,00()
00:01:02,00()
00:02:16,00()

00:34:36,00(40)
00:33:51,00(35)
00:35:11,00(48)
00:34:03,00(39)
00:35:06,00(47)
00:36:19,00(52)
00:32:47,00(18)
00:35:15,00(49)
00:33:46,00(34)
00:34:54,00(44)
00:34:44,00(41)
00:38:29,00(54)
00:33:38,00(31)
00:35:26,00(50)
00:38:55,00(57)
00:37:03,00(53)
00:38:35,00(55)
00:41:22,00(61)
00:39:31,00(58)
00:39:40,00(59)
00:35:52,00(51)
00:43:13,00(64)
00:42:33,00(63)
00:38:49,00(56)
00:40:14,00(60)
00:42:29,00(62)
00:32:30,00()
00:33:12,00()
00:33:54,00()
00:42:34,00()

00:00:45,00(23)
00:00:47,00(31)
00:00:48,00(33)
00:00:45,00(24)
00:00:51,00(39)
00:00:43,00(18)
00:00:54,00(48)
00:01:42,00(62)
00:00:57,00(53)
00:00:56,00(51)
00:00:56,00(50)
00:00:52,00(41)
00:00:45,00(20)
00:01:08,00(58)
00:00:35,00(3)
00:00:47,00(27)
00:00:52,00(42)
00:01:09,00(59)
00:01:15,00(60)
00:01:07,00(57)
00:01:04,00(56)
00:01:02,00(55)
00:00:55,00(49)
00:01:24,00(61)
00:01:44,00(63)
00:02:15,00(64)
00:00:42,00()

00:00:51,00()
00:00:52,00()

00:20:45,00(38)
00:20:50,00(39)
00:21:25,00(43)
00:23:19,00(51)
00:21:08,00(41)
00:21:13,00(42)
00:24:40,00(56)
00:21:47,00(46)
00:22:51,00(49)
00:21:49,00(47)
00:24:20,00(55)
00:21:54,00(48)
00:28:12,00(61)
00:24:01,00(53)
00:21:33,00(44)
00:25:11,00(57)
00:23:19,00(52)
00:20:34,00(37)
00:25:29,00(58)
00:24:05,00(54)
00:28:16,00(62)
00:23:09,00(50)
00:29:40,00(63)
00:31:13,00(64)
00:25:53,00(59)
00:28:02,00(60)

00:22:52,00()



