

SUPERPRESTIGE Brno (TRIATLON CZECHTRISERIES) - Celkově, 25.05.2019



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Volár Jan (1992)	CZE	Etriatlon Team	00:57:41,00	00:09:35,00(6)	00:00:46,00(4)	00:30:38,00(1)	00:00:33,00(1)	00:16:10,00(1)
2	Čelůstka Jan (1982)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:58:28,00	00:09:33,00(5)	00:00:46,00(3)	00:30:42,00(2)	00:00:34,00(2)	00:16:53,00(3)
3	Červenka Lukáš (1995)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:58:38,00	00:09:19,00(1)	00:00:47,00(5)	00:30:54,00(5)	00:00:38,00(8)	00:17:00,00(4)
4	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	CZE	TT Přeborní, z. s.	00:59:54,00	00:09:27,00(2)	00:00:52,00(16)	00:30:49,00(4)	00:00:42,00(14)	00:18:04,00(9)
5	Václavík Filip (1995)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:00:02,00	00:09:32,00(4)	00:00:50,00(10)	00:30:45,00(3)	00:00:50,00(36)	00:18:06,00(10)
6	Semerád Martin (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	01:00:07,00	00:10:22,00(13)	00:00:49,00(9)	00:32:09,00(9)	00:00:37,00(4)	00:16:11,00(2)
7	Tlamma Filip (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:01:29,00	00:09:55,00(10)	00:00:48,00(6)	00:32:37,00(15)	00:00:40,00(10)	00:17:29,00(5)
8	Marek Matěj (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:01:52,00	00:09:41,00(8)	00:00:43,00(2)	00:32:56,00(24)	00:00:37,00(5)	00:17:55,00(7)
9	Bednarský Václav (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:02:05,00	00:10:58,00(19)	00:00:52,00(15)	00:31:48,00(6)	00:00:39,00(9)	00:17:48,00(6)
10	Krátký Štěpán (1995)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	01:02:25,00	00:10:57,00(18)	00:00:51,00(13)	00:31:52,00(7)	00:00:38,00(7)	00:18:07,00(11)
11	Pásler Kryštof (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	01:02:42,00	00:09:40,00(7)	00:00:52,00(14)	00:32:46,00(16)	00:00:38,00(6)	00:18:47,00(14)
12	Marek Jakub (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:03:15,00	00:09:30,00(3)	00:00:53,00(18)	00:32:53,00(21)	00:00:41,00(11)	00:19:18,00(22)
13	Mielke Dawid (2002)	POL	Sportwise	01:03:27,00	00:11:01,00(20)	00:00:42,00(1)	00:31:56,00(8)	00:00:48,00(32)	00:19:00,00(18)
14	Stuchlík Jiří (2001)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:03:48,00	00:10:28,00(15)	00:00:54,00(19)	00:32:21,00(11)	00:00:45,00(22)	00:19:20,00(23)
15	Matějovič Filip (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:04:25,00	00:11:04,00(24)	00:00:49,00(8)	00:33:08,00(25)	00:00:50,00(38)	00:18:35,00(13)
16	Hradil Pavel (1998)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:04:25,00	00:10:20,00(12)	00:01:00,00(27)	00:32:20,00(10)	00:00:47,00(28)	00:19:58,00(30)
17	Vabroušek Petr (1973)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:04:50,00	00:11:37,00(34)	00:00:57,00(24)	00:32:31,00(13)	00:00:49,00(35)	00:18:56,00(16)
18	Novotný Jan (1978)	CZE	TTT	01:05:22,00	00:11:18,00(28)	00:01:07,00(37)	00:32:32,00(14)	00:00:52,00(43)	00:19:32,00(24)
19	Minář Patrik (2000)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:05:25,00	00:10:40,00(17)	00:01:01,00(30)	00:33:23,00(27)	00:00:43,00(17)	00:19:38,00(25)
20	Rogacz Grzegorz (2000)	POL	KT Żywiec	01:05:31,00	00:10:20,00(11)	00:00:53,00(17)	00:33:52,00(36)	00:00:42,00(12)	00:19:45,00(27)
21	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	Individuální	01:05:34,00	00:11:36,00(33)	00:00:56,00(23)	00:32:30,00(12)	00:00:48,00(34)	00:19:44,00(26)
22	Škoda Václav (2002)	CZE	AD team	01:05:44,00	00:11:01,00(21)	00:01:08,00(39)	00:33:56,00(38)	00:00:42,00(13)	00:18:58,00(17)
23	Ploc Jaroslav (1984)	CZE	SK Kola Víšek	01:05:44,00	00:11:19,00(29)	00:01:12,00(43)	00:33:35,00(28)	00:00:42,00(15)	00:18:55,00(15)
24	Kynický Lukáš (1997)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:05:49,00	00:12:17,00(39)	00:00:51,00(12)	00:32:54,00(22)	00:00:45,00(21)	00:19:02,00(19)
25	Tkáč Daniel (1979)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:05:55,00	00:11:14,00(25)	00:01:01,00(29)	00:32:52,00(19)	00:00:53,00(45)	00:19:55,00(29)
26	Bednarský Vojtěch (1997)	CZE	Individuální	01:05:57,00	00:13:23,00(52)	00:00:54,00(20)	00:32:56,00(23)	00:00:47,00(29)	00:17:57,00(8)
27	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:05:58,00	00:09:51,00(9)	00:00:48,00(7)	00:32:46,00(17)	00:00:50,00(37)	00:21:43,00(45)
28	Kostlán Robert (2003)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:06:18,00	00:10:36,00(16)	00:00:50,00(11)	00:33:37,00(29)	00:00:42,00(16)	00:20:34,00(36)
29	Štourač Nikola (1985)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	01:06:37,00	00:12:15,00(38)	00:00:56,00(21)	00:32:53,00(20)	00:00:44,00(19)	00:19:50,00(28)
30	Mach František (1986)	CZE		01:07:19,00	00:11:39,00(35)	00:01:16,00(50)	00:33:17,00(26)	00:01:00,00(54)	00:20:06,00(31)
31	Palider Jan (1991)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	01:07:31,00	00:12:38,00(45)	00:00:58,00(25)	00:34:47,00(42)	00:00:52,00(40)	00:18:17,00(12)
32	Macháček Michal (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:07:46,00	00:11:48,00(36)	00:01:02,00(31)	00:34:57,00(45)	00:00:47,00(26)	00:19:12,00(21)
33	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	01:08:11,00	00:13:20,00(49)	00:01:18,00(51)	00:33:37,00(30)	00:00:47,00(30)	00:19:09,00(20)
34	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:09:20,00	00:12:19,00(41)	00:01:05,00(34)	00:33:54,00(37)	00:00:57,00(52)	00:21:06,00(40)
35	Dlabaja Roman (1970)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:09:26,00	00:12:19,00(42)	00:01:01,00(28)	00:34:58,00(46)	00:00:53,00(46)	00:20:16,00(32)
36	Matějovič Martin (1969)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:09:35,00	00:13:20,00(47)	00:01:20,00(55)	00:33:39,00(32)	00:00:47,00(25)	00:20:30,00(34)
37	Gregora Jan (2000)	CZE		01:09:40,00	00:12:21,00(44)	00:01:02,00(32)	00:34:51,00(43)	00:00:53,00(44)	00:20:33,00(35)
38	Svoboda Marek (1995)	CZE	AD team	01:09:47,00	00:13:25,00(53)	00:01:19,00(53)	00:33:44,00(33)	00:00:54,00(47)	00:20:25,00(33)

39	Günther Jan (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	01:09:53,00	00:12:18,00(40)	00:01:30,00(58)	00:34:36,00(40)	00:00:45,00(23)	00:20:45,00(38)
40	Rybařík Marek (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:10:01,00	00:13:22,00(50)	00:01:11,00(41)	00:33:51,00(35)	00:00:47,00(31)	00:20:50,00(39)
41	Coufal Lukáš (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:10:05,00	00:11:26,00(31)	00:01:15,00(47)	00:35:11,00(48)	00:00:48,00(33)	00:21:25,00(43)
42	Gonska Szymon (2000)	CZE	KT Żywiec	01:10:13,00	00:11:03,00(22)	00:01:03,00(33)	00:34:03,00(39)	00:00:45,00(24)	00:23:19,00(51)
43	Hýzl Jaroslav (1969)	CZE	AD team	01:10:18,00	00:12:02,00(37)	00:01:12,00(44)	00:35:06,00(47)	00:00:51,00(39)	00:21:08,00(41)
44	Gibalski Kajetan (2000)	POL	KT Żywiec	01:10:22,00	00:11:03,00(23)	00:01:05,00(35)	00:36:19,00(52)	00:00:43,00(18)	00:21:13,00(42)
45	Caha Jan (2003)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:10:50,00	00:11:15,00(26)	00:01:14,00(45)	00:32:47,00(18)	00:00:54,00(48)	00:24:40,00(56)
46	Kahuda Jiří (2000)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	01:11:18,00	00:11:23,00(30)	00:01:12,00(42)	00:35:15,00(49)	00:01:42,00(62)	00:21:47,00(46)
47	Marek Daniel (1971)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	01:12:10,00	00:13:40,00(56)	00:00:56,00(22)	00:33:46,00(34)	00:00:57,00(53)	00:22:51,00(49)
48	Foukal Libor (1977)	CZE		01:13:13,00	00:14:12,00(59)	00:01:22,00(56)	00:34:54,00(44)	00:00:56,00(51)	00:21:49,00(47)
49	Harvey Kevin (1967)	CZE		01:13:35,00	00:12:20,00(43)	00:01:16,00(49)	00:34:44,00(41)	00:00:56,00(50)	00:24:20,00(55)
50	Zwadło Piotr (2002)	POL	KT ŻYWIEC	01:13:43,00	00:10:23,00(14)	00:02:06,00(62)	00:38:29,00(54)	00:00:52,00(41)	00:21:54,00(48)
51	Kříž Matěj (2003)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	01:15:09,00	00:11:29,00(32)	00:01:07,00(36)	00:33:38,00(31)	00:00:45,00(20)	00:28:12,00(61)
52	Jahn Bohumil (1980)	CZE		01:15:16,00	00:13:22,00(51)	00:01:18,00(52)	00:35:26,00(50)	00:01:08,00(58)	00:24:01,00(53)
53	Zadrazil Filip (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	01:15:23,00	00:13:06,00(46)	00:01:15,00(46)	00:38:55,00(57)	00:00:35,00(3)	00:21:33,00(44)
54	Pagáč Ondřej (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:17:29,00	00:13:20,00(48)	00:01:10,00(40)	00:37:03,00(53)	00:00:47,00(27)	00:25:11,00(57)
55	Procházka Dušan (1972)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	01:18:30,00	00:14:24,00(60)	00:01:20,00(54)	00:38:35,00(55)	00:00:52,00(42)	00:23:19,00(52)
56	Špičák Roman (1993)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:19:00,00	00:13:55,00(58)	00:02:01,00(61)	00:41:22,00(61)	00:01:09,00(59)	00:20:34,00(37)
57	Kubalčík Marek (1970)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:19:24,00	00:11:16,00(27)	00:01:54,00(59)	00:39:31,00(58)	00:01:15,00(60)	00:25:29,00(58)
58	Mužiček Josef (1957)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	01:19:32,00	00:13:40,00(57)	00:01:00,00(26)	00:39:40,00(59)	00:01:07,00(57)	00:24:05,00(54)
59	Cogan Jan (2003)	CZE	TJ Nová Paka	01:19:48,00	00:13:30,00(55)	00:01:07,00(38)	00:35:52,00(51)	00:01:04,00(56)	00:28:16,00(62)
60	Stuchl Jindřich (1974)	CZE	Cykloteam Ostrov	01:26:03,00	00:17:11,00(61)	00:01:29,00(57)	00:43:13,00(64)	00:01:02,00(55)	00:23:09,00(50)
61	Sedlařík David (2003)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:27:50,00	00:13:27,00(54)	00:01:16,00(48)	00:42:33,00(63)	00:00:55,00(49)	00:29:40,00(63)
62	Janák Karel (1957)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	01:32:30,00	00:19:07,00(62)	00:01:57,00(60)	00:38:49,00(56)	00:01:24,00(61)	00:31:13,00(64)
63	Budin Jan (1971)	CZE		01:35:47,00	00:24:22,00(64)	00:03:34,00(63)	00:40:14,00(60)	00:01:44,00(63)	00:25:53,00(59)
64	Zeman Zbyněk (1954)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	01:38:06,00	00:21:29,00(63)	00:03:51,00(64)	00:42:29,00(62)	00:02:15,00(64)	00:28:02,00(60)
DNF	Trutna Jan (1999)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM		00:09:58,00()	00:00:53,00()	00:32:30,00()	00:00:42,00()	---
DNF	Kočař Lukáš (1992)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM		00:09:43,00()	00:00:51,00()	00:33:12,00()	---	---
DNF	Kalus Jiří (1993)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM		00:09:59,00()	00:00:59,00()	---	---	---
DNF	Pluhař David (2003)	CZE	PS Kroměříž		00:10:03,00()	00:01:02,00()	00:33:54,00()	00:00:51,00()	---
DSQ	Krupica Tomáš (2000)	CZE	ATK Šlapanice	01:21:04,00	00:12:30,00()	00:02:16,00()	00:42:34,00()	00:00:52,00()	00:22:52,00()

Generováno dne 16.04.2026 13:48